SEPT 22
SEPT 25
SEPT 30
OCT1
OCT5H
ocT7
OCT 8
OCT 9
OCT 10
OCT 14
OCT 16
OCT 20
OCT 22
OCT 23
OCT 27
OCT 29
NOV 6
NOV 8
NOV 15
NOvV 17
NOV 19
NOV 25
NOV 26
NOV 28
DEC 3
DEC 10

TREEHOUSE BREWING
PROFOUND MARKET
TREEHOUSE BREWING
FESTIVAL OF ARTS
TREEHOUSE BREWING
VANDERVAULK WINERY
TREEHOUSE BREWING

MENDON COUNTRY FAIR

TREEHOUSE BREWING
FLORAL SCHOOL PTO
VANDERVAULK WINERY

SHREWSBURY TOWN HALL
WEST BOYLSTON FALL FEST

TREEHOUSE BREWING

SHREWSBURY TOWN HALL

TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
TREEHOUSE BREWING
YULETIDE MARKET

HOLDEN TREE LIGHTING

CHARLTON, MA
HOLDEN, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WESTBORO, MA
CHARLTON, MA
MENDON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
MENDON, MA
CHALTON, MA

11-7PM
11-5PM
11-8PM
10-4
11-8PM
4-8PM
11-8PM
10-4PM
11-8PM

SHREWSBURY, MA 5-7PM

MENDON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
W BOYLSTON
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHALRTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
HOLDEN, MA

12-4PM
11-8PM
12-6PM
11-8PM
4-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
4-8PM
4-8PM






