SEPT 22	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEPT 25	PROFOUND MARKET	HOLDEN, MA	11-5PM
SEPT 30	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
OCT 1	FESTIVAL OF ARTS	WESTBORO, MA	10-4
OCT 5	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
OCT 7	VANDERVAULK WINERY	MENDON, MA	4-8PM
OCT 8	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
OCT 9	MENDON COUNTRY FAIR	MENDON, MA	10-4PM
OCT 10	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHALTON, MA	11-8PM
OCT 14	FLORAL SCHOOL PTO	SHREWSBURY, MA	5-7PM
OCT 16	VANDERVAULK WINERY	MENDON, MA	12-4PM
OCT 20	SHREWSBURY TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	11-8PM
OCT 22	WEST BOYLSTON FALL FEST	W BOYLSTON	12-6PM
OCT 23	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
OCT 27	SHREWSBURY TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
OCT 29	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 6	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 8	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHALRTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 15	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 17	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 19	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 25	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 26	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
NOV 28	TREEHOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
DEC 3	YULETIDE MARKET	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
DEC 10	HOLDEN TREE LIGHTING	HOLDEN, MA	4-8PM